UIT Xaupos 2.A.

Tpotyapnas mmrtka B Kpeimy

I'. Cumdeponons 1. ['POC

V. MonTaxnas 15
Ten. +7978 830 94 08, +7978 830 94 09
E-mail: eldar_hairov@mail.ru caiit B unrepnere: interbruck.ru

InterBruck

BHemnuii Bujg

HaumMeHnoBaHnue
TOBapa

Koa-

BO IIT.

B KB.

Bec
KB.M/
KI

CrouMocTh/IIBET

Cepblii

Kpacupiit

Kopuunesbrii Cs.

I'padpur

Kenrorii
OpanskeBblii
Beabrid

Yépupri

KOPHYHEBBII

Kogop
MHKC

Kupnuunk
h=45 mm,
100x200 m™m

50mT

9SKT

630

680

680 790

910

S

Kupnuumnk
h=60 MM,
100x200 mMm

50wt

135
KT

720

760

760 890

1010

g

Kupnuunk
h=80 mmMm,
100x200mMM

50wt

175
KT

950

1030

1030

g

Kupnuunk
h=80 mm,
125x250 mMm

32mr

175kr

960

1030

1030

»
a

Crapslii ropoja
h=45 mm,
60x120 mm
90x120 MM
120x120 mm
180x120 Mmm

86T

9SKr

630

680

680 790

910

Crapblii Topox
h=60 mm,
60x120 mm
90x120 MM
120x120 mm
180x120 mm

S6mr

135
KT

720

760

760 890

1010

Kupnuu ¢
MHKPO
dackackoi
h=45
200x100mMm

50mT

95kr

630

680

680 790

910

»
—

Kupnuu 0e3
dackn

h=60
300x150mMm

22mT

135kr

720

760

760 890

1010
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Pom0
h=45 mm,
240x140 mMm

55mT

9SKr

660

710

710

830

960

BHemHuii BUjJ

HaumeHnoBaHnue
TOBapa

Kou-
BO
oIT. B
KB. M

Bec
KB.M/
KI

CtonMoOCTh/LIBET

Cepblii

Kpacupiit

Kopuunenbrii Cs.

I'padpur

Yépupri

KOpPHYHEB
blii

Kenrorii
OpanskeBblii

Beabrid

Koaop
MMHKC

KBagpar
00JIBLIIIOH C

thackoi
h=45 mwm,
200x200Mm

25T

9SKT

630

680

680

790

910

<
=

KBagpar
MAJIEHLKHMH C

thackoi
h=45mmMm,
100x100m™m

100mT

95kr

630

680

680

790

910

HOGUHKA

HoBblIii ropos ¢
MHKpPO dackoi
h=45 mm,
200x200 mMm
200x300 mMm

10T
10T

95KkT

630

680

680

790

910

Hosblii ropoa
0e3 dpacku
h=60 MM,
300x300mMm
150x150mm

omr
10T

135kr

720

760

760

890

1010

HoBblii ropos ¢
MUKPO dackoii
h=60 MM,
160x160mMMm
160x200mMMm
160x240mMm

31mr

135kr

720

760

760

890

1010

BonocTok
280x160 MM

1mr

6 kr

120

Bopaop

MAPKOBbIN
1000x200x80 Mmm

Im/m.

35 kr

250

Mukc

500

Iopedpuk
500x190x50 mm

1t

10 xr

120

IBeTHOIL:
140




OPO KHbII

Sopmiop
1000x300x150 Im/m. | 95kr | 550

MM
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